COMMISSIONERS COURT
RONALD J. COCHRAN, County Judge
DANNY BENTSEN, Precinct |
PHILLIP WHITE, Precinct 2

GARY FOMBY, Precinct 3

LEANORD E. POWELL, JR., Precinct 4

THE COUNTY OF NEWTON

110 East Court Street, e P. O. Drawer 1380
Newton, Texas 75966
Office: (409) 379-5691  FAX: (409) 379-2107

WEBSITE: www.co.newton.tx.us
EMAIL: newtoncountyjudge@co.newton.tx.us

2025 NEWTON COUNTY HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

January 1 New Year's Day Wednesday
January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday
February 17 Presidents Day Monday
February 28 Texas Independence Day Friday
April 11 County Fair Day Friday
April 18 Good Friday Friday
May 26 Memorial Day Monday
June 19 Emancipation Day Thursday
July 4 Independence Day Friday
September 1 Labor Day Monday
October 13 Columbus Day Monday
November 11 Veteran's Day Tuesday
November 27-28 Thanksgiving Thur & Fri
December 23, 24, 25-26 Christmas Tu, Wed, Thur, Fri

December 31

New Year's Eve

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY « SERVICE « PROTECTION
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2025 Commissioners’ Court Dates

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, August 12, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 9:00 A.M.
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 9:00 A.M
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 9:00 A.M
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 9:00 AM
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 9:00 A.M

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
COURTESY « SERVICE s PROTECTION



